
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date

Edition Sheet

/

Z Sub-Assemblies

 

Ian Adkins    28/07/2008

 1 1 

Bed Corner 4 off
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

M3 Washer BZP67
M8 Nut Full BZP220
Bed Mount124
Spring Plate125
Top Nut Plate Mk2126
301 3150 599 34 M3 
Spacer 15mm

327

C2-4243-2M Spring128
008 7150 114 42 8Ø 
Slide Bearing

229

M3 x 12 Cap Head BZP330
M3 x 16 Cap Head BZP331

Z Drive Pulley & Coupling 1 off
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

M3 x 25 Cap Head BZP35
M3 Washer BZP67
M5 Nut Full BZP18
M5 x 6 Grub Screw19
M8 Nut Full BZP220
M8 Washer BZP223
301 3150 599 34 M3 
Spacer 15mm

327

M3 x 12 Cap Head BZP330
60T Driven Flange Bttm133
60T Pulley 1-4134
60T Driven Flange135
60T Driven Flange 
Alignment Plate

136

M8 Drive Plate137

Z Idle Pulley 3 off
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

M8 Nut Full BZP220
60T M8 Flange221
60T M8 Pulley122
M8 Washer BZP223

Z Belt Tensioner 1 off
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

M3 x 25 Cap Head BZP65
M3 Nut Full BZP.ipt66
M3 Washer BZP127
608ZZ Bearing114
M8 Nut Full BZP420
M8 Washer BZP823
M8 x 70 Hex Set BZP248
M8 Nut Half BZP675
Z Belt Tensioner 
Bearing Plate

288

Z Belt Tensioner 
Mounting Plate

289

M8 x 30 Hex Set BZP194

29
26

30
7

20 26

27
25

24

31

29

20
30

37

36

33

35

34

27

23

23

20

5

20
23

21

22

21 23
20

48

48

20

89
7 6 5

23
20 75 75 75

75

8867

7 5
94

23

48

94

20 23

814

28

28

29

30

31

5

27

9

7

6

26 25

89

34

36
33

37

35

22

21

24

88


